
Saturday, September 8ly AUCKLAND ©760 ke. 395 m.
9. 4 am. Kadio Concert Hall
10.10 Wevottonal. Service; Dr.. W. H.Pettit (Brethren)10.25 Popular Organists and Vocalists10.45 Rhythm on Reeds |11. 0 Racing: Commentaries throughoutthe day on the Avondale Jockey Club’sMeeting
11.156 The Three Suns
11.30 Homer and Jethro
11.45 Johnny Green Orchestra, with In-|terludes by Dick HaymesLunch Musie
1. Op.m. Sports Page2. 9 saturday Matinee
2.30 Representative Rugby: Auckland.y.Wellington, a commentary on the gamefrom Eden Park
4.30 Light Concert
5.15 Children’s Session: Through the)
Looking Glass45 Jniius Patzak (tenor)
6. 0 Teatime Entertainers
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC

(For details see 2YA)
8.15 A Word from Children

(For details see 2YA)
8.30 Songs of Our Times(For details see 3YA)
9.15 Lookout
9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
10. O Make Believe Ballroom Time
11.20 Close down

TYG
ssoAUCKLANR,
Op.m. Orchestral HourSoprano Arias
The Music of Fritz Kreisler
Choruses from Oratorio
Light Concert
Close down
Dinner Music
Coileen McCracken (piano)
arese in G MinorCapriccio in B Minor
Intermezzo in A
Rhapsody in G Minor Brahms

(Studio)7.18 Nancy Evans (contralto)
Spanish Folk Songs arr. Falla
7.30 Martin Chuzzlewit (BBC) (lastepisode)
8. 0 The BBC Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Malcolm SargentAn English Rhapsedy: Brigg Fair
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Symphony No. 5 in D
Vaughan Williams

(
8.59 The Italian QuartetQuartet in A, Op. 39, No. 3

Boccherin|
9.22 Play: The Piayer King, by Chris-topher Hassall, adapted by ! ollie Green-halgh Ss)
41. 0 Close down

TVD .cAUCKLAND,|
41. 0 am. Parade Preview
41.45 In Holiday Mood
12. 0 Melody Menu
1.15 p.m. Association Football
(From Blandford Park)

3.10 Rugby League
(From Carlaw Park)4.40. For the Children

5. 0 Dixieland Jazz
5.20 Albert Ammons (piano)
5.40 Lombardoland6. 0 Tino Rossi (vocal)
6.30 Derek Nelson (piano6.45 Carson Robison’s Buccaroos7.0 Lew Campbeli’s Orchestra withVocalist Mary Feeney
(From the Radio Theatre)

7.30 Spinning Tops .

8. 0 Smile Awhile
8.30 Radio Cabaret
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN 0 HANGARE6 Oa.m. Breakfast Session
gg 7 Weather Forecast and Northland
it) Junior Request Session
8.30 24 be CancellationsoO Mainly for Maungaturoto15 Strictly Instrumental
9.30 Tunes of the Times10. 0 Jaye P. Morgan Sings ;10.15 Frank Weir’s andOrchestra.
10.30 Occupational Hazards10.46 Orchestral Favourites
11. 0 Close down

1.30 p.m. Ooh-la-la! Marilyn Monroe
1.45 Benny Goodman Quintet
2. 0 Band of the Royal Netherlands
Navy
2.30 Rugby Football: Northland v. Tara-naki (From Rugby Park)
4.15 Robert Farnon plays Stephen Fos-ter Melodies
4.30 Fontane Sisters
4.45 Jazz Pianists
5. 0 Dilly Duckling Stories for Children
5.15 Old Tunes in New Dresses
.30 Tom. Jenkins and his Palm Court
Orchestra

~-6~26.45 For Younger Northland: Saga
of Davy Crockett
6. 0 Light and Bright
-~6.45 Tony Murena (harmonica)
a

fs. Spin a Yarn, Sailor
7.15 Spotlight on Sport (WoodrowWilson)
7.30 Hikurangi Half-hour
8. 0 Sports Supplement
8. 5 Listeners’ Requests
10. O Ralph Marterie’s Orchestra
10.30 Close downNice
9. 4am. Tim Wright’s Band
9.30 Guy Lombardo’s Royal Canadians
10. O Stars of the Hit Parades
10.30 Gardening Session (A. M. Linton)
10.45 New Releases
41.30 Morning Concert
42. 0 Lunch Musie2.0 p.m. Radio Matinee
2.15 Sports Summary
3..0 Dean Martin
3.40 Ethei Smith (organ)
4. 0 English Light Orchestras
4.15 Sports Summary
4.20 Musical Trios
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Junior
Naturalist; Dan Dare
5.30 English Comedy Stars-6.0 #£xDinner Music
7.30 Four Generations8.0 # Masters of Melody (BRC)
8.30 Radio Roadhouse (NZBS)
9.15 Lookout
9.30 Take It From Here. (BBC)
10. O Sweet Dance Music
10.30 Close down

Y
WELLINGTON
$70 ke. $26 m.

5. Oam. breakfast Session
7.18 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
8.10 Phan Cancellations and Announce-men .
9.4 pina Music
9.30 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Sports Parade
10. 0 Morning Star: Erdmann
10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Business Women’s Session: The:
Spell of Central Otago, by A. R. Dreaver;
False Impressions of France, by Madame
Janine Regnaud
41. O Trotting: Commentaries throughoutfrom the meeting at Hutt Park (From
2.30 the commentaries will be on 2YC) |

Sports Cancellations and
AnnoUnCEMmEnss

|

Variety
12. 0 Sports Cancellations and hehements
Lunch Music
2.0p.m. Music by Hungarian Composers-
2.45 Soccer: Commentary on the F.A.Trophy Match, Auckland v. Wellington
(From the Basin Reserve)

4.30 Variety -.

5. 0 The Page Cavanaugh Trio
5.15 Children’s Session: Jingles
Joy; Mission for Oliver; Children’s Quix6. 0 Tea Dance
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC: ANNA RUS-SELL SINGS (7) The famous Ynter-national concert comedienne, with Harry:Dworkin at the piano. offers some advice
on song selections for concert singers
8.15 A Word from Children: A series of
hes sh Bie interviews with children inS.A., the United Kingdom and

by Keith Smith
(ABC) (YA link)

8.30 Songs of Our Times
(For details see 3YA)

9.15 Lookout
9.30 Take it From Here (BBC)
10. 0 Jim Golding and his Band playingfrom the Majestic Cabaret
10.30 District Sports Results
10.35 Make Believe Ballroom Time
11.30 Close down

OVC..WELLINGTON660ke.
2.30 p.m. Trotting:NEE adalatout the afternoon from the meeting atHutt Park
2.30 Afternoon Matinee
3. 0 Mm Hartington Died Tomorrow

(NZBS)
|
3.30 Popular Dance Bands

| 3.45 The Dinning Sisters4.0 Jay Wilbur Strings
4.30 St. Ronan’s Well
5. O Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Haydn
|
Robin Gordon (tenor)Recollection
The Wanderer
Piercing Eyes Studio)
The Greta Ostova Trio: Vivien Dixon(violin), Greta Ostova (cello) and Ormi
Reid. (piano)rrio No. 26 in F

(Studio)
7.32 Forgotten Men: Mountstuart Elphin-
stone, the first of a series of radio
biographies (BBC)8.2 The Philharmomia Orchestra
Overture: Der Frieschutz Weber
Symphony No. 5 in E Minor, Op. 64Tchaikovski

9. 2 Play: The Piayer King, by Chris-
topher Hassall, adapted by Mollie Green-
halgh (NZBS)
10.38 (ladys Ripley (contralto) with theLondon Symphony OrchestraSea Pictures, Op. 37 Elgar
41. 0 Close down

YD , WELLINGTON.1130k
7. O p.m. Listeners’ Requests
10. O District Weather Forecast
"Close down

XG o10 GISBORNE, m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
7.45 Sports and Picnic Cancellations
9. 0 Sporting Summary
9.15 Motoring with Robbie
9.30 Occupational Hazards
9.45 Pick of the Pops
10. O Timely Gardening Hint
10. 3 Variety Half Hour10.30 Keyboard Rhythm10.45 and Box
11. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Hello, Children6. 0 Something Old, Something New6.15 Steve Allen’s Piano and Orchestra
6.30 Film Fare
8.45 Rod Craig
e Fie Famous Firsts
7.15 Sports Results7.30 The High and the Mighty
7.45 Designed for Dancing8. 3 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Gracie Fields Show10. O Cabaret Time-
10.30 Close down

2YL 860 ke.NAPIER
9. 4 am. Sports Digest
Morning Melodies
.30 The Golden Colt
10. 0 Master Music
10.30 Will These Be Hits?
10.45 Varicty
1.30 p.m. Hastings City Celebrations:
' Maori Welcome to His Exeellency The.
Governor-General, Sir Willoughby Norrte,
and Historical Pageant3.10 Official Proclamation by His Ex-
cellency the Governor-General
4.30 Racing Summary5.15 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen)5.45 Melodiously Yours

sess

6.15 Racing Summary
|

7.30 Journey Into Space (BBC)8.0 Them Was the Days
8.27 It Was Oni Fashion, a light-hearted survey of clothes and dressing
habits down the ages, by O. A. Gillespie

(NZBS) ;
:

9.15 Lookout
9.30 Musie by the Strausses
10. QO Old Time Ballroom (BBC)

Ts Close down
OXPNEW PLYMOUTH
Oam. breakfast Session
0 District Weather Forecast
6 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)5 Copeert Platform
6
5
Out on the Range
Bandwagon

QO kKecord Roundabour30 Jan August Plays45 Bright and Breezy
QO Close down
p.m. Children’s Corner: The Saga of
avy Crockett
Light RhythmTaranaki Hit Parade
karly Talkie Memories from HarryParmer’s Rhythm Ensemble
Sports Results (Mark Comber)Instrumental Interlude
Songs from the Ink SpotsPiano ana Orchestra
Melody Just MeladyVariety Rhythms:
Play: The Litle Prince, a modern"fairy tale for adults adapted by. JonFarrell from Antoine de Saint- Exupery*F)book (BBC)

10. O Radio Cabaret
10.30 Close down

AXAs200WANGANUI
. 0 a.m. cidade SessionWeather Report8. 0 Morning Requests
9% 0 Down to Earth with Curly
9.15 Light Classies
9.30 Voices in Chorus
9.45 Instrumental Parade
10. O Picture Posers
10.16 Morning Variety10.30 Occupational Hazards
10.45 fe Happy
11. 0 Racing: Commentaries throughoutfrom the Wanganui Jockey Club's
Spring Meeting 4

Ethel Smith (organ)
11.15 Songs from Carouse]11.45 Mantovani’s Orchestra
12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Afternoon Variety
4.30 Guy Lombardo’s Royal Canadians
4.50 Songs of the South Seas5.10 Calypso Time5.30 Rlack’s Orchestra
5.45 The Junior Session: The Saga ofDavy Crockett
The Adventures of Rocky Starr;"

Destination Venus
Weather Report and Town Topics
Frank Sinatra
Famous Firsts
Sporting Review (Norm. Nielsen)
Capering keys
Popular Vocalists ‘

Old Time Musie Hall Tunes
Entertainers All
Promenade Concerts: An illustratedtalk by Dr, Denis Wright On the sir

Henry Wood Promenade Concerts
(NZBS)

9.31 Play: Nimrod’s Oak, by J. A,
Saunders (NZBS
10.20 Melachrino Orchestra
10.30 Close down
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NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25, 9.0 p.m.

| X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News; Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
. 0, 8.0 London News; Breakfast Session7.18 Cricket Scoreboard
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts

| 8.10 Cricket Scoreboard
6.30 p.m. London News
40 BBC Radio Newsreel*
it) National Sports SummaryLocal Sports Results
0 Overseas and N.Z. News
5 Lookout, a N.Z. Commentary onInternational News
11. 0 London News (YAs, 4YZ only)11.15 Sports Results (YA‘’s, 4YZ)


